
   Neighbourhood Development and Support Unit–  Local Innovation Fund - Geographic Support                                   (Karen Cheney 10/07/17) 

(The named officers will support Members offering advice and guidance with their LIF Proposals at Ward meetings if required. Their role is not to write the 

proposals or lead sessions but one of support)  

  

District/Area Community Governance 

Manager 

Community Support and 

Development Officer 

Senior Manager – (Secondary 

Cover – North and South of City) 

1) North 

Sutton Coldfield 

Erdington 

Lesley Bannister 

0121 464 4194 

lesley.bannister@birmingham.gov.uk 

John Mole 

john.mole@birmingham.gov.uk 

07921 866088 

Neil De Costa 

neil.de-costa@birmingham.gov.uk 

0121 675 8019 

 

2) Central 

Ladywood 

Perry Barr 

Kay Thomas 

0121 675 5564 

kay.thomas@birmingham.gov.uk 

 

Ladywood – Pat Whyte 

pat.whyte@birmingham.gov.uk 

0121 303 5674 

Perry Barr– Neil De-Costa 

neil.de-costa@birmingham.gov.uk 

0121 675 8019 

Neil De Costa 

neil.de-costa@birmingham.gov.uk 

0121 675 8019 

 

3) East 

Yardley 

Hodge Hill 

Bev Edmead 

0121 464 4628 

beverly.edmead@birmingham.gov.uk 

 

Pat Whyte 

pat.whyte@birmingham.gov.uk 

0121 303 5674 

Yardley – Neil De Costa 

neil.de-costa@birmingham.gov.uk 

0121 675 8019 

Hodge Hill – Karen Cheney 

karen.cheney@birmingham.gov.uk 

675 8519 

4)   Hall Green 

Selly Oak 

 

Kay Thomas 

0121 675 5564 

kay.thomas@birmingham.gov.uk 

 

Hall Green – John Mole  07921 866088 

john.mole@birmingham.gov.uk 

Selly Oak – Ken Brown   0121 675 2349 

ken.brown@birmingham.gov.uk 

Karen Cheney 

karen.cheney@birmingham.gov.uk 

675 8519 

5) Northfield 

Edgbaston 

 

Northfield – Kay Thomas 

0121 675 5564 

Edgbaston – Bev Edmead 

0121 464 4628 

Edgbaston -Ken Brown  

ken.brown@birmingham.gov.uk 

0121 675 2349 

 

Karen Cheney 

karen.cheney@birmingham.gov.uk 

675 8519 

 

 


